
Last First Email
Abrahamian Yvonne yabee23@sbcglobal.net
Abrahams Nanci nabrahams.rann@gmail.com
Actis Maria ma2826@sbcglobal.net
Aichele Freida freidaaichele@yahoo.com
Altstadt Helen helenaltstadt@hotmail.com
Ames Sue sueamessclh@gmail.com
Andersen Kara karacruises@gmail.com
Anderson Donna nonnaanderson@gmail.com
Anderson Marlene car4mar1950@gmail.com
Anderson Mitzi mitzianderson.realtor@gmail.com
Anderson Rita ritahit52@gmail.com
Anthony Flora molemom21@comcast.net
Arevalo Donna dbarevalo@aol.com
Argendeli Roberta roberta.argendeli@gmail.com
Arndt Darla darndt63@gmail.com
Avakian Rita ritzee@wavecable.com
Bacon Linda lindaserafina23@gmail.com
Badgley Marnie marnie0306@gmail.com
Baker Frances franniembaker@sbcglobal.net
Barnett Martha marbar1860@gmail.com
Barnhart Janet jbarnhart52@gmail.com
Barrett Robin beatleslover@protonmail.com
Bartash Dian dianbartash@hotmail.com
Beach Cindy cbeachie@gmail.com
Becker Anne anne@annebecker.com
Bell Gerry poorglb@aol.com
Bensi Diane papajladydi@sbcglobal.net
Benson Terry tbenson986@gmail.com
Berlenghi Marie mberlenghi@yahoo.com
Bigelow Kati scuffkati@yahoo.com
Bisenius Helen bisenius2@gmail.com
Blackmarr Linda lindalinda16@surewest.net
Blansett Tanya tlblansett@mac.com
Blind Sherra sherra4017@gmail.com
Bogue Rosanne rrbogue@yahoo.com
Bolobnow Ilse airsonics@comcast.net
Bonczek Susan susangbon@gmail.com
Borra Kay kayborra4@gmail.com
Borsi Margie marborsi@comcast.net
Bostian Tia tiabostian@yahoo.com
Brassfield Grace brazona@sbcglobal.net
Briggs Mikie mikiebriggs53@gmail.com
Brigham Jill jillbrigham87@gmail.com
Brown Nancy nancybrown933@gmail.com
Browning Loraine lorainebrowning2017@gmail.com
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Butler Kathy katb317@comcast.net
Butler Linda lindbutler@hotmail.com
Caliouette Lisa lisacal57@gmail.com
Campbell Cristine mind4power@gmail.com
Caracciolo Caroline caracciolo.caroline@gmail.com
Carlisle Christine christinecarlisle@icloud.com
Carothers Jennie carothersjennie@gmail.com
Castro Candy 0413csc@gmail.com
Cervantes Jeanne cervantes.jeanne@gmail.com
Chapman Mary mlchapman37@gmail.com
Charles Betty Ann
Charles Nora norajcharles25@gmail.com
Chinello Bev cchinellob3@comcast.net
Chittock Sharon srchittock@gmail.com
Clark Carol norsky100@gmail.com
Clark Joyce
Collins Eleanor elliecollins@verizon.net
Colloton Buffie buffiec@gmail.com
Conley Cindi cindirconley@gmail.com
Coolidge Linda ljcoolidge@yahoo.com
Covert Judy
Covey Patti patticovey@gmail.com
Croft Patricia proft9494@gmail.com
Cummings Nancy nancycummings@mac.com
Curran Laura lamq@comcast.net
Currin Miriam miriamgcurrin@gmail.com
Czajkowski Susan susan.czajkowski110@gmail.com
Data Debe debe.data@gmail.com
Davis Kathleen kjdavis001@yahoo.com
Dawes Jan dawesjan8@gmail.com
De Armond Nancy n.drmnd@yahoo.com
Dean Susanne swissnana37@gmail.com
Dean-Turner Judyt judytdeanturner@gmail.com
Decker Charlene bdcd@wavecable.com
Deegan Sue suemcc00@hotmail.com
Deems Kathi kathideems@gmail.com
Desautels Lynne ndla2@yahoo.com
Diamond Marla mdiamond29@gmail.com
Doyle Paulette paulettegdoyle@yahoo.com
Dreher Jaclyn mjdreher8@gmail.com
Duncan Carrie carrie@unemployed.rocks
Dunwoody Linda ldlincoln810@gmail.com
Eckhardt Denise rolandontheriver@gmail.com
Eckowitz Connie conieck@surewest.net
Eilers Paula pceilers@gmail.com
Ellis Lisa lisa@lisamellis.com
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Elo Peggy peggyelo@gmail.com
Emery Gail gemery5303@gmail.com
Emmett Mary
English Merrill kirkmerrill@comcast.net
Ensminger Kathy kjensminger@gmail.com
Eubanks Carole carolee42@icloud.com
Eurek Sue sueeurek@gmail.com
Evans Paula evanspaula20@gmail.com
Falloon Patti pattifalloon@yahoo.com
Farrar Katie katie0940@yahoo.com
Farrell Helene helenej@surewest.net
Fermer Selby remref3@att.net
Ferris-Langley Karen kamferris@aol.com
Findlay Beth bth.findlay@gmail.com
Finnegan Stella stellafinnegan@astound.net
Fischl Catherine cdfischl@outlook.com
Fisher Phyllis dwfphfisher@gmail.com
Flannery Lila 15lila22@comcast.net
Fordin Rochelle rochellefordin@gmail.com
Fox Sylvia foxsam25@gmail.com
Franks Kay mkfranks@mac.com
Fried Betsy bfried0513@gmail.com
Friedlund Susan sfriedlund@gmail.com
Furr Pat pat.furr@outlook.com
Gabria Debra dgabria@comcast.net
Gaddis Pat patraf22@sbcglobal.net
Gann Renee r.gann@comcast.net
Gatewood June sjgatewo@pacbell.net
Gill Margie marggill@frontiernet.net
Gilson Sue segilson13@gmail.com
Glisson Mary Beth littlemb3@aol.com
Gold Lynne lynne@lynnegold.com
Gold Lynne lynne.m.gold@gmail.com
Gorden Barbara bgorden@aol.com
Gould Bernice bgould50@gmail.com
Graff Catherine thebralyfamily@gmail.com
Graham Carol mega24_7@yahoo.com
Graves Carolyn dcgraves49@gmail.com
Guddee Ellie eguddee@yahoo.com
Hallums Hedy hedybob@sbcglobal.net
Hamer Deb debhamer59@yahoo.com
Hamlin Theresa theresah1964@att.net
Hamlin Tonya tlhamlin3@gmail.com
Hanes Cindy cahunter@sbcglobal.net
Harknett Christine christineharknett@comcast.net
Harrell Patricia htrish12@gmail.com
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Hartley Roni rrhartley4@gmail.com
Haywood Carol chaywood777@icloud.com
Hedges Cathleen cathleenhedges@gmail.com
Hejlik Joyce joycehej@yahoo.com
Henderson Margo margohenderson@yahoo.com
Henry Anne cacmhen@att.net
Henry Terry henrypt@comcast.net
Heritage Shirley shbobh2@gmail.com
Hey Michelle mhey1954@gmail.com
Highbaugh Trudie trudie@surewest.net
Hillstead Lorry lorryhillstead@gmail.com
Hogins JoAnn jmhogins@aol.com
Holland Mary mholland94024@yahoo.com
Holloway Sandi sholloway408@sbcglobal.net
Hovde Susan hovde.susan@gmail.com
Howard Sherry sfhoward@gmail.com
Hulbert Cathleen sandyfeet59@gmail.com
Huseby Carol carolhuseby1@gmail.com
Hutton Velma velmahutton@rocketmail.com
Hyndman Georgia cpagh@aol.com
Ito Ann bonsaimom@sbcglobal.net
Izzett Carol cmizzett@gmail.com
Jacobsen Teresa jacobsen410@gmail.com
James Suzanne subill2@att.net
Janisch Sandi sjjbythesea@yahoo.com
Jenkins Deb jenkinsdnd@gmail.com
Jerge Janet rdjerge@gmail.com
Jewett Margie lmjewett@prodigy.net
Johnson Shirley rpj@surewest.net
Johnson Susan emilyamyanna@netscape.net
Johnson Tamara t-johns@comcast.net
Johnston Janet ronjan8408@yahoo.com
Jones Julie onegreatrep@hotmail.com
Jones Kay wckjones@aol.com
Justesen Tree tree.justesen@gmail.com
Kavanagh Darlene Dell dell95864@att.net
Kaye Ellyn elyphant@sbcglobal.net
Keats Doris doriskeats11@gmail.com
Keller Cynthia ckkona@gmail.com
Kelton Judy judykelton89@gmail.com
Kennedy Linda linderellakennedy@gmail.com
Kidd CJ tuffykidd@hotmail.com
Kingston Patti pkingston@att.net
Kinyon Cathy seahorse@mycci.net
Kirk Joyce thejfkirk@gmail.com
Kirk Mary dandmkirk@yahoo.com
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Kirkpatrick Deb dkirk175@gmail.com
Kodani Joan kodanij@yahoo.com
Koehne Kay kay.koehne3@gmail.com
Kopico Jeanette ginomilo@surewest.net
Kordas Maryellen maryellenkordas@gmail.com
Kragen Sharon sharon119@me.com
Krasnow Donna dkrasnow1@aol.com
Kroener Kimberly kimberlykroener@yahoo.com
Kugel Tracey traceykugel@yahoo.com
Kuukka Susan sue.kuukka@gmail.com
LaPira Lillian gllapira@gmail.com
Larson Joan
Lawrence Charlotte clawrence48@gmail.com
Lawrence Mary dougmary10@gmail.com
Laye Ann ralaye@comcast.net
Legg Linda lilypaad@yahoo.com
Lenigar Mary lenigars@yahoo.com
LeRoy Chey cheyrllee@icloud.com
Lester Raeleen billandrae1977@gmail.com
Lindner Kathy chattykathy109@gmail.com
London Louise lmlondon@hotmail.com
Long Linda lindalong88@gmail.com
Lotz Jo jolotz@surewest.net
Lovato Dotti dotlovato@sbcglobal.net
Lucchetti Linda linnluu@aol.com
Luis Caryl luiscaryl27@gmail.com
MacDonald Lynda lynda@clanmacdonald.com
Machado Madaline madalinegm@yahoo.com
Maggio Lois cambria4us@yahoo.com
Mahoney Kathleen kafrax@att.net
Maionchi Marie mariemai@comcast.net
Makal Mary readermar@gmail.com
Mallory Jill malloryjj@icloud.com
Mangan Sharon sharonmangan6@gmail.com
Markle Karen kamarkle@sbcglobal.net
Martin Diana drm0819@hotmail.com
Martin Janine j9_martin56@yahoo.com
Martin Joyce joycemartin734@gmail.com
Martin Linda lmlifesabeach@gmail.com
Martin Lynn lynn4bmartin@gmail.com
Matano Masako masakotak19@gmail.com
McCann Karla karlamccann@comcast.net
McGough Pat patmcgough8@yahoo.com
McIsaac Sandy smcisaac810@gmail.com
McKenzie Kathy mckenziebk@gmail.com
McKim Carol camckim@att.net
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McKim Lydia mckimlm01@gmail.com
McKinney Vicki vickimckinney1@gmail.com
McLane Judy judyinlincoln@att.net
McMenamin Paula paulamcme@gmail.com
McMillan Sharon sharon.mcm23@gmail.com
Medaris Dianne diannemedaris@gmail.com
Medland Linda catlady7473@outlook.com
Menold Paula bmenold@aol.com
Middelton Lindsay lindmidd@gmail.com
Misener Diana dianamisener@me.com
Mitchell Ann ann-mitchell1@comcast.net
Mogensen Sandy sandymtp@comcast.net
Moore Pat patmoore1064@gmail.com
Mooreland Darlene dmooreland100@gmail.com
Morelli Kathy calgal51@comcast.net
Morin Betty bettymorin@comcast.net
Mullaly Cheryl c.whyte@sbcglobal.net
Murray Margie mlsmurray1953@gmail.com
Music Ann ann_music2005@yahoo.com
Nauert Karen robertnauert@att.net
Navarrete Connie cvnavarrete@comcast.net
Naylor Beverly naylorbk1@gmail.com
Neil Ursula uneil1213@gmail.com
Newman Caroline cariescorner4@gmail.com
Nicodemus Jill jillnicodemus@icloud.com
Noel Liz liznoel45@gmail.com
Norgard Alexis tazzy18@comcast.net
Obscura Jo joobscura1999@gmail.com
O'Keefe Jennifer jenn4.okeefe@gmail.com
O'Neill Carlynn carlynno2021@gmail.com
Oravec Mary Kay mkoravec@sbcglobal.net
Ott Brenda brendaott05@comcast.net
Owens Kathy mkteacher48@icloud.com
Packard Teri penipack@yahoo.com
Page Teresa terempage@yahoo.com
Paige Doreen doreendpaige@gmail.com
Paiz Shellie shelliepaiz@yahoo.com
Palaca Sidney sidney.palaca@yahoo.com
Papagiannis Phyllis phyllistax@aol.com
Parisi Lenore lenore95648@sbcglobal.net
Parker Sandy windsong22@msn.com
Parrington Jean jeanparrington@gmail.com
Pascale Pat bennythejets7@yahoo.com
Payne Gesa gesapayne@wavecable.com
Pearson Susan sc.funsize@outlook.com
Peetz Beth empeetz@comcast.net
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Pendleton Denise denisependleton09@gmail.com
Pfeiffer Sandy pfei602@aol.com
Phanstiel Elena elenaphanstiel@gmail.com
Phillips Alison alisonphillips93@gmail.com
Phipps Bobbie don.bobbiephipps@yahoo.com
Pilotti Irey Gloria gloriapilotti6@gmail.com
Pollett Gail jazzgirl@surewest.net
Pontes Cindy cjpontes15@gmail.com
Prindiville Mary mprindi@sbcglobal.net
Quinn Maureen maureen54quinny@gmail.com
Rabeneau Barb yourfriendbarb@gmail.com
Rader Beth beth_rader@hotmail.com
Raley Judy jfrank31@att.net
Ramos Marie mjramos167@sbcglobal.net
Randall Queen qfrandall@yahoo.com
Rasch Donna rdrasch@pacbell.net
Ravenscroft Christy christyravenscroft@gmail.com
Razumich Cathy cathy@clrsite.com
Reagan Judy jlreagan288@gmail.com
Reid Joanna joannar6587@gmail.com
Reigel Jeannie jeanniereigel@yahoo.com
Reuter Kathy kathy.reuter@gmail.com
Rhodes Lynette rhodeslyn@yahoo.com
Rice Fran franlincoln@yahoo.com
Richison Mary mrichison@me.com
Riesen Bonnie briesen@dc.rr.com
Roberts Beth bethroberts49@gmail.com
Robinson Lynn clrmurrietajpr@aol.com
Rogers Michele mickyrogers@yahoo.com
Rooney DiAnn dlrooney@mac.com
Roth Margaret rothma1959@gmail.com
Rotheim Elly yogabear14@icloud.com
Rubio-Aliaga Rebecca rubali@pacbell.net
Rush Rita ritaqueenofe@gmail.com
Rutledge Rita ritarutledge78@gmail.com
Salveson Glee richardpozar@gmail.com
Sampaio Shirley lenshirsam2017@gmail.com
Santor Tish tishsantor@gmail.com
Sayles Mary
Schloetter Paulette bps54@aol.com
Schmidt Suzanne dichrogal@gmail.com
Schultz Rose rlschultz2020@gmail.com
Schwartz Michele michelenschwartz@yahoo.com
Scott Dottie dottiescott1224@gmail.com
Scott Mary queenofscots@yahoo.com
Seeger Joyce jseeger3@gmail.com
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Seminoff Karen kseminoff@yahoo.com
Serns Penny sernsp47@gmail.com
Shaffer Kim shafferkimc@gmail.com
Shanelec Susan susanlynns@gmail.com
Sharief Della adsharief@yahoo.com
Sheffer Christina chris@sheffersells.com
Shehorn Judy judyshehorn@gmail.com
Shuey Carol californiagolfergal@gmail.com
Siddall Lil krisbear111@gmail.com
Silenieks Mary Beth ambsilenieks@comcast.net
Singh Patricia mspasingh@aol.com
Singleton Judy judy.singleton@comcast.net
Sisemore Lynn lynnsisemore@att.net
Sjoberg Mary Anne bookmas21@gmail.com
Sjordal Molly msjordal@live.com
Skolnick Debra debraskolnick@yahoo.com
Spengler Leesa leesaspengler@gmail.com
Statton Geraldine gmstatton@gmail.com
Stefanotty Melinda hmstefanotty@gmail.com
Steinmetz Cindy cindytahoe@gmail.com
Steinmetz Traci traci0406@gmail.com
Stevenson Suzy J. suzyj69@surewest.net
Stewart Debbie makeupdebbi@yahoo.com
Stewart Patty stewart.patricia1@gmail.com
Stokes Pat patvern8@aol.com
Strain Martie munozmart123@gmail.com
Stratton Cindy csonline@sbcglobal.net
Strickland Laurice strick1234@gmail.com
Stuart Rosemary rs95678@hotmail.com
Sugimoto Marilyn marilynsugimoto@sbcglobal.net
Sveglini Carol carolsveglini@aol.com
Sweetland Janet sweetlandjan@gmail.com
Tantillo Donna venice44@wavecable.com
Taylor Mary maryburlew1948@yahoo.com
Tennant Gaby atennant7@sbcglobal.net
Tesio Joan jtesio20@gmail.com
Teubert Pat pat.teubert@gmail.com
Thielke Rosemary thielkes@yahoo.com
Thompson Nancy nancymt0214@yahoo.com
Thompson Roxanne rgt66@yahoo.com
Thuesen Jennifer short4jenn@sbcglobal.net
Tomke Jaquie jtsgarden20@comcast.net
Trifilo Marlene trifilom@gmail.com
Trindade Beverly bev@trindade.com
Trudel Patti pattitrudel@comcast.net
Trumbo Karen trumbofamily@sbcglobal.net
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Tynes Jennifer jenniferhtynes@gmail.com
Van Buren Mandie mandie.vanburen@gmail.com
Van Ruiten Patti pattivr12@gmail.com
Ventura Suzanne sventura@wavecable.com
Verma Simone hellosimone@yahoo.com
Vial Lois loisvial616@gmail.com
Vincent Dianne dibobvincent@gmail.com
Vispetto Julie jvispetto@yahoo.com
Viviano Lisa lisa.viviano@yahoo.com
Von Deylen Sharon vondeyls@aol.com
Vukas Barbara barbvukas@gmail.com
Wagerman Sarah swagerman@hotmail.com
Wallace Isabel talkisabelw@yahoo.com
Warner Lynne wrnjff@yahoo.com
Wells Jan jwellscpa@sbcglobal.net
Westvold Jean jeanwestvold@yahoo.com
Whitmarsh Galila rwhitmarsh62@gmail.com
Whittaker Mary duluthgal@gmail.com
Wik Carri carriwik@gmail.com
Wilfong Robin robinwilfong777@gmail.com
Wilkinson Kelly kho2wil@yahoo.com
Williams Barbara barb2824@outlook.com
Williams Donna donnawilliams7498@sbcglobal.net
Williams Michelle mwilliams0457@gmail.com
Willis June willtom@sbcglobal.net
Willis Pam pamj0007@gmail.com
Wirth Bonnita drbonnita@gmail.com
Wise Jeri jwise6510@gmail.com
Woolman Barbara barbwoolmn@comcast.net
Workman Golder Millie milliegolder45@gmail.com
Wortman Pam pswathome@msn.com
Yelton Carol cgyelton@aol.com
Young Debbie mrmrsfly1180@gmail.com
Young Janet girtbar66@gmail.com
Ziemer Rosa ziemerrosa4@gmail.com
Zimmerman Karen karenzimmerman1945@gmail.com
Zou Lily lilyz55@hotmail.com
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